A/A

809/23-05-23

ENITYXONTEZ

AM486531

63

ENITYXQN

Y.E. EPTATQON KAOGAPIOTHTAZ (OAOKAGAPIZTQN)-ZYNOAOI ANOPPIMATO®OPOY -

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ

739/22-05-23

AH475887

59,25

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THX
MPOKAHZHZ

842/24-05-23

AM985374

54,25

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ

790/23-05-23

A0494256

54

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THX
MPOKAHZHZ

734/22-05-23

A0998577

53

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THX
MPOKAHZHZ

795/23-05-23

AA975940

52,75

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYz OPOYZ THX
MPO3ZKAHZHZ

754/22-05-23

VX609553

50,75

ENITYXQN

1. YYHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOY2 OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ

710/19-05-23

AE477803

50

EMITYXOYZA

1. YUHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYz OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ

831/24-05-23

AE724637

45

ENITYXQN

1. YYHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYz OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ

10

706/19-05-23

AHA479898

45

ENITYXQN

1. YUYHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYz OPOYZ THX
MPO3ZKAHZHZ

11

699/19-05-23

AH480181

45

ENITYXQN

1. YUYHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYz OPOYZ THX
MPOZKAHZHZ




12

696/18-05-23

N899532 45

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

13

747/22-05-23

T481216 42,5

ENITYXQN

1. YWHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

Y.E. EPTATQON KAOAPIOTHTAZ (OAOKAGAPIZTQN)-ZYNOAOI ANOPPIMATO®OPOY -

ENIAAXONTEZ

740/22-05-23

AB981041 42

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

760/22-05-23

A0497325 42

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

721/22-05-23

AB192268 41,5

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZz THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

800/23-05-2023

AM487230 41,5

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

705/19-05-23

P988381 41,5

EMNIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYz TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

850/24-05-23

AK490275 41

EMNINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

719/19-05-23

AB977694 40,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ




704/19-05-23

Al999810

40

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYS TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

825/24-05-23

®336317

39,75

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

10

786/23-05-23

AA975666

39

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

11

750/22-05-23

AZ979648

37

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

12

729/22-05-23

AZ980792

35,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

13

741/22-05-23

AB979586

34,5

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

14

801/23-05-23

AZ477261

33,75

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

15

796/23-05-23

AHA477795

33,25

EMNIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYz THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

16

829/24-05-23

AN486569

33,25

ENIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYS TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

17

841/24-05-23

AO845755

33,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ




18

859/24-05-23

Al779018

32,75

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYS TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

19

844/24-05-23

AH978778

30,75

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

20

858/24-05-23

AP495261

28,5

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

21

738/22-05-23

AB978605

28,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

22

779/23-05-23

AM985330

28,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

23

787/23-05-23

AZ476767

27,75

EMNIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

24

822/24-05-23

AZ478313

27

EMNINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

25

755/22-05-23

AB979227

25,25

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. NAHPOI TOYZ OPOYz THZ
MPOZKAHZHZ

26

749/22-05-23

AH477103

22,5

ENIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAGMOAOTIA
2. IAHPOI TOYZ OPOYS TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

27

788/23-05-23

AN998556

20

EMINAXOYZA

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYZ TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ




28

797/23-05-23

AK490200

15,75

EMIAAXQN

1. XAMHAOTEPH BAOMOAOTIA
2. MAHPOI TOYZ OPOYS TH2
MPOZKAHZHZ

AMNOPPINTEOI

Y.E. EPTATQON KAGAPIOTHTAZ (OAOKAGAPIZTQN)-2YNOAOI ANOPPIMATO®OPOY -

794/23-05-23

249149

ANOPPINTEO2

AEN MPOZKOMIZE
NIZTONOIHTIKO
2TPATOAOTIKHZ KATAZTAZHZ

798/23-05-23

Al499382

ANOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNAODEIA
NPOYMHPEZIAZ
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpdokAnong.

743/22-05-23

1180033

AMNOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NMPOYNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tTng MpdokAnong.

707/19-05-23

Al475415

ANOPPINTEO2

XQPIZ sYNAODEIA
NPOYMNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng NMpookAnong.

772/23-05-23

M253827

AMOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NMPOYMHPEZIAS
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpoéokAnong.

784/23-05-23

AB977836

ANOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNAODEIA
NPOYMHPEZIASZ
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng NMpookAnong.




778/23-05-23

AO847485

ANOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYNHPEZIAZ
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

799/23-05-23

N889363

ANOPPINTEOZ

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYMNHPEZIAZ
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng MpockAnong.

804/23-05-23

AN995945

ANOPPINTEOZ

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

10

805/23-05-23

P982976

ANOPPINTEO2

XQPIZ ZYNAODEIA
NPOYMHPEZIAZ
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

11

815/23-05-23

BF2047537

ANOPPINTEA

AEN NPO:KOMIZE BEBAIQZH
NMPOYMHPEZIAL

12

817/24-05-23

N672938

AMOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
MPOYMHPEZIAS
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpoéokAnong.

13

861/24-05-23

ANS94274

ANOPPINTEO2

XQPIZ sYNAODEIA
NPOYMNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpockAnong.

14

862/24-05-23

AZ 475053

AMOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNAODEIA
NPOYMHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng NpoéckAnong.




15

843/24-05-23

AO847355

ANOPPINTEO2

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYNHPEZIAZ
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

16

832/24-05-23

P470058

ANOPPINTEOZ

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYMNHPEZIAZ
(AMAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng MpockAnong.

17

857/24-05-23

AH981129

ANOPPINTEOZ

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

18

866/24-05-23

P982579

ANOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNAODEIA
NPOYMHPEZIAZ
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
nivaka A, tng NpockAnong.

19

830/24-05-23

T988356

AMOPPINTEA

XQPIZ ZYNADEIA
NPOYNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpoéokAnong.

20

853/24-05-23

AM483852

ANOPPINTEA

XQPIZ sYNAODEIA
NPOYMNHPEZIAS
(ANAITOYMENO), BAéne ked.6,
niivaka A, tng MpockAnong.




